
10
N:13734271.51
E:2089333.09
879.79
CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

11
N:13734103.15
E:2089162.80
879.01
CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

12
N:13733834.19
E:2089307.54
879.83
CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

13
N:13733464.50
E:2089694.96
872.66
CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

14
N:13733494.61
E:2089964.53
871.27
CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

15
N:13733829.09
E:2089862.59
879.18
CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

16
N:13733992.61
E:2089611.19
880.72
CP SET 1/2IRWRC

17
N:13733293.87
E:2089822.53
867.46
CP IRSC

18
N:13732991.47
E:2089563.59
864.23
CP IRSC

19
N:13733969.08
E:2089044.17
879.59
CP IRSC

20
N:13733590.62
E:2088735.70
885.84
CP IRSC

100
N:13733252.36
E:2089478.80
877.15
CP IRSC101
N:13733158.82
E:2089481.44
872.25
CP IRSC

21
N:13733017.02
E:2089536.51
868.48
CP 1/2" IRON ROD "CUDE CONTROL"

22
N:13732685.36
E:2089252.05
866.50
CP 1/2" IRON ROD "CUDE CONTROL"

23
N:13733299.21

E:2089198.27
883.42

CP SPIN

HUEBNER ROAD

(VARIABLE W
ID

TH RIG
HT-O

F-W
AY)

CONTROL

POINT NUMBER

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

100

101

NORTHING

13734271.51

13734103.15

13733834.19

13733464.50

13733494.61

13733829.09

13733992.61

13733293.87

13732991.47

13733969.08

13733590.62

13733017.02

13732685.36

13733299.21

13733252.36

13733158.82

EASTING

2089333.09

2089162.80

2089307.54

2089694.96

2089964.53

2089862.59

2089611.19

2089822.53

2089563.59

2089044.17

2088735.70

2089536.51

2089252.05

2089198.27

2089478.80

2089481.44

GRID NORTHING

13734271.51

13734103.15

13733834.19

13733464.50

13733494.61

13733829.09

13733992.61

13733293.87

13732991.47

13733969.08

13733590.62

13733017.02

13732685.36

13733299.21

13733252.36

13733158.82

GRID EASTING

2089333.09

2089162.80

2089307.54

2089694.96

2089964.53

2089862.59

2089611.19

2089822.53

2089563.59

2089044.17

2088735.70

2089536.51

2089252.05

2089198.27

2089478.80

2089481.44

ELEVATION

879.79

879.01

879.83

872.66

871.27

879.18

880.72

867.46

864.23

879.59

885.84

868.48

866.50

883.42

877.15

872.25

DESCRIPTION

CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

CP SET 1/2 IRWRC

CP SET 1/2IRWRC

CP IRSC

CP IRSC

CP IRSC

CP IRSC

CP 1/2" IRON ROD "CUDE CONTROL"

CP 1/2" IRON ROD "CUDE CONTROL"

CP SPIN

CP IRSC

CP IRSC

P:
\0

36
53

\S
ur

ve
yC

on
tr

ol
\M

C 
FR

YE
R_

SP
S2

.d
w

g 
20

26
/0

2/
12

 7
:4

9a
m

 js
er

ra
no

REPRODUCTION OF THE ORIGINAL SIGNED AND SEALED PLAN AND/OR ELECTRONIC MEDIA MAY HAVE BEEN INADVERTENTLY ALTERED.  CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR VERIFYING THE SCALE OF THE DOCUMENT AND CONTACTING CUDE ENGINEERS TO VERIFY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

OF

DATE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

4122 POND HILL RD. ● SUITE 101
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78231

T:210.681.2951 ● F:210.523.7112
WWW.CUDEENGINEERS.COM

TBPELS FIRM #10048500
TBPE FIRM #455

M
AS

TE
R 

CO
N

TR
O

L

02-12-2026

03653

JS

CW

1 1

FR
YE

R
SU

RF
AC

E 
SC

AL
E 

FA
CT

O
R:

 1
.0

00
17

VE
RT

IC
AL

 G
EO

ID
 1

8
BE

XA
R 

CO
U

N
TY

, T
EX

AS


	Sheets and Views
	11X17


