



4122 POND HILL RD. • SUITE 101
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78231
 T:210.681.2951 • F:210.523.7112
 WWW.CUDEENGINEERS.COM
 TBPELS FIRM #10048500
 TBPE FIRM #455

MASTER CONTROL
FRYER
 SURFACE SCALE FACTOR: 1.00017
 VERTICAL GEOID 18
 BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS

DATE
 02-12-2026
PROJECT NO.
 03653
DRAWN BY
 JS
CHECKED BY
 CW

P:\103653\SurveyControl\McFRYER_SPS2.dwg 02/12/26 7:49am jserrano

CONTROL						
POINT NUMBER	NORTHING	EASTING	GRID NORTHING	GRID EASTING	ELEVATION	DESCRIPTION
10	13734271.51	2089333.09	13734271.51	2089333.09	879.79	CP SET 1/2 IRWRC
11	13734103.15	2089162.80	13734103.15	2089162.80	879.01	CP SET 1/2 IRWRC
12	13733834.19	2089307.54	13733834.19	2089307.54	879.83	CP SET 1/2 IRWRC
13	13733464.50	2089694.96	13733464.50	2089694.96	872.66	CP SET 1/2 IRWRC
14	13733494.61	2089964.53	13733494.61	2089964.53	871.27	CP SET 1/2 IRWRC
15	13733829.09	2089862.59	13733829.09	2089862.59	879.18	CP SET 1/2 IRWRC
16	13733992.61	2089611.19	13733992.61	2089611.19	880.72	CP SET 1/2 IRWRC
17	13733293.87	2089822.53	13733293.87	2089822.53	867.46	CP IRSC
18	13732991.47	2089563.59	13732991.47	2089563.59	864.23	CP IRSC
19	13733969.08	2089044.17	13733969.08	2089044.17	879.59	CP IRSC
20	13733590.62	2088735.70	13733590.62	2088735.70	885.84	CP IRSC
21	13733017.02	2089536.51	13733017.02	2089536.51	868.48	CP 1/2" IRON ROD "CUDE CONTROL"
22	13732685.36	2089252.05	13732685.36	2089252.05	866.50	CP 1/2" IRON ROD "CUDE CONTROL"
23	13733299.21	2089198.27	13733299.21	2089198.27	883.42	CP SPIN
100	13733252.36	2089478.80	13733252.36	2089478.80	877.15	CP IRSC
101	13733158.82	2089481.44	13733158.82	2089481.44	872.25	CP IRSC

